A10
Multi-Function Scale Series
The A10 is an OIML Approved Multi-Function Scale
Especially Designed for Applications Where Speed,
Connectivity, Data Availability, and Security Accept No
Compromise.
A Perfect Combination of Utility and Hi-Tech
 High-Speed 32-Bit Microprocessor

3. The Code Scanned Will Be Input into the System
and Recorded for Output
Versatility, Functionality, and Accuracy are all Built-in
A10 Multi-Function Scale Series
Options
 Built-In RS485 Communications Module
 Built-In Bluetooth 2.0 or 4.0 BLE Module
 Built-In Wi-Fi Communication Module
 Three Built-In Configurable External Inputs
 CT-10 Bluetooth Barcode Scanner
 Serial Cable Barcode Scanner
 Built-In Advanced Communication Module (LAN, USB-A, and
USB-Mini Port Included)
Specifications
Model Capacity (Max) Readability (d) nmax
A10-3000L 3000g 0.1g 30,000
A10-6000L 6000g 0.2g 30,000
A10-15KL 15kg 0.5g 30,000
A10-30KL 30kg 1g 30,000
A10-15KX 15kg 0.1g 150,000
A10-3000III * 1500/3000g 0.5/1g 3,000/3,000
A10-6000III * 3000/6000g 1/2g 3,000/3,000
A10-15KIII * 6/15kg 2/5g 3,000/3,000
A10-30KIII # 30kg 10g 3,000
Platter 240x 295mm ABS Platter with SUS304 Stainless Steel Insert
Weight Units • kg, g, lb
Digits & Indications
• 6 x 37.5mm HTN Bold Type Wide Angle LCD Numeric Digits